

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5573/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 29/08/2002 in SA No. 211/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PARMESHWARI DAYAL SAXENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASIC SHIKSHA PARISHAD, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Seshadri S. Roy, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after two weeks in order to enable the learned
counsel for the State to produce the records.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]

Court Master